Travel Expense Chart

Employee Name
Employee Title
Date of Travel
Destination (s)

Purpose

Related Costs:

Accommodation

Other transportation (taxis, mileage)
Hospitality

Karishma Firdausi
Policy Analyst

June 27-28, 2023
Pembroke, ON

Luke's Place Conference

Airfare

Meals
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Other expenses

Total: |5

To attend the CKW Inquest: Reconvening Meeting and

249.31
27.08
88.27

364.66
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